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AUTHORIZATION REQUIRED
 

REIL Rwys 22 and 30 

MIRL Rwy 4-22

HIRL Rwy 12-30

continue climb-in-hold to 9000.

climbing right turn on track 305° to TOYOP and hold,

and climbing right turn on track 216° to REBDE and

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 9000 direct CURGA
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For uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems, procedure NA 
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